(OFFOLECOUN,

<
MATER AUTHORS

Careers
Vendors

Employees

B Pay MyBill

8 Customer Center

Login/Enroll

Account Balance

Town
| v
Street Name
| v
Street Number

v

Search
Clear
Enter Tax Map #: (19 Digits)
0100087000300032000
Search
Clear
Account Number Account Name Street Town Zip Balance Tax Map #
3000021664 DIGIACOME LISA A 240 W 15TH ST DEER PARK 11729-5824 164.08 0100087000300032000

Public Authorities Law Section 1078-f provides that water charges of the Suffolk County Water Authority (SCWA) are a lien on the real property where the
water services were provided. Any water charges in arrears for more than 90 days may appear on the next real property tax bill for the property. The above
amount represents the unpaid water charges for the identified SCWA account number at the subject premises as of the date of your inquiry. This figure may
not include the final bill for water charges for this account. It may take several weeks to generate a final bill when an account is finalized. Therefore, a
purchaser of this property should have money held in escrow at closing until the seller provides evidence of a paid final water bill for this account. Following is
the billing history over the last year for this account which may be useful in establishing an appropriate escrow amount at closing.

Billing Information:
Bill Date

10/06/2023

07/10/2023

04/06/2023

01/09/2023

Result as of: 12/4/2023

*Balance may not reflect most recent activity.

Bill Amount

$80.38

$76.68

$75.82

$75.57

For your convenience SCWA offers several bill payment options. Please click link for the method that most effectively meets your needs.




