

<u>Careers</u>
<u>Vendors</u>
<u>Employees</u>

Pay My Bill

<u>Customer Center</u>

<u>Login/Enroll</u>

Account Balance

Town							
Street Name						•	
Street Number						~	
			Search			•	
			Scarem				
Clear							
Enter Tax Map #: (19 Dig							
			Search				
			Clear				
Account Number	Account Name	Street	Town	Zip	Balance	Тах Мар #	
3000021664	DIGIACOME LISA A	240 W 15TH ST	DEER PARK	11729-5824	164.08	0100087000300032000	

Public Authorities Law Section 1078-f provides that water charges of the Suffolk County Water Authority (SCWA) are a lien on the real property where the water services were provided. Any water charges in arrears for more than 90 days may appear on the next real property tax bill for the property. The above amount represents the unpaid water charges for the identified SCWA account number at the subject premises as of the date of your inquiry. This figure may not include the final bill for water charges for this account. It may take several weeks to generate a final bill when an account is finalized. Therefore, a purchaser of this property should have money held in escrow at closing until the seller provides evidence of a paid final water bill for this account. Following is the billing history over the last year for this account which may be useful in establishing an appropriate escrow amount at closing.

Billing Information: Bill Date	Bill Amount
10/06/2023	\$80.38
07/10/2023	\$76.68
04/06/2023	\$75.82
01/09/2023	\$75.57

Result as of: 12/4/2023

*Balance may not reflect most recent activity.

For your convenience SCWA offers several bill payment options. Please <u>click link</u> for the method that most effectively meets your needs.